Employee

Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Family

High Deductible Plan -

Employee

Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Family

Premium - Effective September 1, 2019

Employee

$181.20
$398.52
$335.20
$475.34

Premium - Effective September 1, 2019
Employee
$102.64
$372.44

$313.20
$427.22

District Share

$543.60
$1,195.52
$1,005.58
$1,426.00

District Share

$551.54
$1,117.30
$939.58
$1,281.64

Total

$724.80
$1,594.04
$1,340.78
$1,901.34

Total

$654.18
$1,489.74
$1,252.78
$1,708.86



