Premium - Effective September 1, 2019

	Employee		District Share	Total
Employee Employee + Spouse Employee + Child(ren) Family		\$181.20 \$398.52 \$335.20 \$475.34	\$543.60 \$1,195.52 \$1,005.58 \$1,426.00	\$724.80 \$1,594.04 \$1,340.78 \$1,901.34
High Deductible Plan -	Premium - Effective September 1,	2019		
	Employee		District Share	Total
Employee Employee + Spouse Employee + Child(ren) Family		\$102.64 \$372.44 \$313.20 \$427.22	\$551.54 \$1,117.30 \$939.58 \$1,281.64	\$654.18 \$1,489.74 \$1,252.78 \$1,708.86